
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

PREQUALIFIED LIST OF ENGINEERING AND ASSOCIATED SPECIALTY FIRMS

(2014-2015 Prequalification Period)

FIRM NAME CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIPCODE TELEPHONE FAXNO County SBE/DBE/WBE/MBE

AECOM Technical Services, Inc Garrick Edwards garrick.edwards@aecom.com 1000 Abernathy Road NE

400 Northpark 

Town Center, 

Suite 900 Atlanta GA 30328 678-808-8971 404-808-8400 Fulton

AMEC Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. Michael Thomas michael.thomas@amecfw.com 1075 Big Shanty Rd NW Suite 100 Kennesaw GA 30144 478-733-4739 7704213486 Cobb

American Engineers, Inc. (AEI) Rhandi Gallegos rgallegos@aie.cc 1634 White Circle, Suite 101 Marietta GA 30066 770-421-8422

Alta Planning & Design Brad Davis braddavis@altaplanning.com 115 Martin Luther King Jr. Drive Suite 275 #4 Atlanta GA 30303 678-601-6061

ARCADIS U.S., Inc. James Hudgins james.hudgins@arcadis-us.com 2410 Paces Ferry Road Suite 400 Atlanta GA 30339

6785752136 (cell)

7704318666 7704352666 Fulton

Barge Waggoner Summer & Cannon, Inc. BWSC Jeff Clayton jeff.clayton@bwsc.net 5445 Triangle Pkwy Suite 240

Peachtree 

Corners GA 30092 678-515-9428

CALYX Engineers Neil Davis ndavis@mulkeyinc.com 1235 Canton Street Suite G Roswell GA 30075 (678) 795-3601 6784613494 Fulton

Cambridge Systematics, Inc. Danena Gaines dgaines@camsys.com 730 Peachtree Street NE Suite 1000 Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 443-3200 4044433201 Fulton

Cardno Tony DiMarino tony.dimarino@cardno.com 6649 Peachtree Ind. Blvd Suite 1

Peachtree 

Corners GA 30092 678-421-0080

CCR Environmental, Inc. Christian Crow ccr@ccrenvironmental.com 3772 Pleasantdale Road Suite 1500 Atlanta GA 30340 (770) 458-7943 7704582454 DeKalb

CDM Smith, Inc Earl Mahfuz mahfuzel@cdmsmith.com 3715 Northside Parkway, N.W.

Building 300

Suite 400 Atlanta GA 30327 (404) 720-1400 4044674130 Fulton

Chau Wall and Associates, LLC Ms. Chau Wall cwall@chauwallassociates.com 6000 Lake Forest Drive Suite 450B Sandy Springs GA 30328 404-456-7071

Civil Services, Inc. Ramesh Kalvakaalva rameshk@civilservicesinc.com 620 Peachtree Street, NE Suite 300-R Atlanta GA 30308

404-685-8001

7703122014 (cell) 4046858634 Fulton

Clark Patterson Engineers, Surveyor & Architects, 

P.C. Adolfo Guzman aguzman@clarkpatterson.com 350 Town Center Avenue Suite 201 Suwanee GA 30024 7708319000 x3005 7708319243 Gwinett

Clough Harbour and Associates LLP (CHA) James Aitken, PE jaitken@chacompanies.com 270 Peachtree Street NW Suite 1500 Atlanta GA 30303-1283 678-954-5000 6789545001 Fulton

Columbia Engineering Paul D Cook pcook@columbia-engineering.com 2862 Buford Highway Suite 200 Duluth GA 30096 770-925-0357 Gwinett

Contour Engineering, LLC Jack M. Rebeiz jack@contoureng.com 1955 Vaughn Road Suite 101 Kennesaw GA 30144 678-414-2329  Cobb

Corporate Environmental Risk Mgmt (CERM) Babafemi Adesanya badesanya@cerm.com 1990 Lakeside Parkway Suite 300 Tucker GA 30084 678-999-0173 678-999-0186 DeKalb

Croy Engineering, LLC Greg Teague gteague@croyengineering.com 200 North Cobb Parkway

Building 400

Suite 413 Marietta GA 30062 7709715407 7709710620 Cobb

Development Planning and Engineering, Inc. Kyle Bowen kbowen@dpengr.com 5074 BRISTOL INDUSTRIAL WAY Suite A Buford GA 30518 (678) 730-1870 7702710779 Gwinett

Dewberry Consultants, LLC Teresa Crisp tcrisp@dewberry.com 2835 Brandywine Road Suite 100 Atlanta GA 30341 678-530-0022 6785300044 DeKalb

ECS Southeast, LLC Jay Hornsby jhornsby@ecslimited.com 1281 Kennestone Circle NE Suite 200 Marietta GA 30066 770-590-1971 7705901975 Cobb

Edwards-Pitman Environmental, Inc. Russ Danser rdanser@edwards-pitman.com 1250 Winchester Parkway Suite 200 Smyrna GA 30080 770-333-9484 7703338277 Cobb

Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Derek Westfall derek.westfall@edtinc.net 1705 Enterprise Way Suite 200 Marietta GA 30067 770-988-0400 7709880300 Cobb

GCA, Inc. James Gray jgray@gcaeng.com 1800 Peachtree Street NW Suite 825 Atlanta GA 30309 404-355-4010 4043550604 Fulton

Geo-Hydro Engineers, Inc. Brian K Bingram, P.E. bingram@geohydro.com 1000 Cobb Place Blvd. Suite 290 Kennesaw GA 30144 770-426-7100 770-426-5209 Cobb

Golder Associates, Inc Gregory Hebeler greg_hebeler@golder.com 3730 Chamblee Tucker Road Atlanta GA 30341 (770) 496-1893 7709349476 DeKalb

Gresham Smith and Partners Jody Braswell jody_braswell@gspnet.com 2325 Lakeview Parkway Suite 300 Alpharetta GA 30009 7707540755 8772755854 Fulton

Grice Consulting Group John J Funny jfunny@thegricegroup.com 1201 West Peachtree Street Suite 600 Atlanta GA 30309 4045776300 4045776310 Fulton

Hall Rigdon & Associates, Inc. Hall Rigdon hallrigdon@gmail.com 231 Washington Ave Marietta GA 30060

Heath & Lineback Engineers, Inc. Allen Krivsky, PE akrivsky@heath-lineback.com 2390 Canton Road Building 200 Marietta GA 30066-5393 7704241668 7704242907 Cobb

HNTB Corporation Robert T. Lewis rtlewis@hntb.com 3715 Northside Parkway, NW

200 Northcreek

Suite 800 Atlanta GA 30327 404-946-9767 4048412820 Fulton

Hussey, Gay, Bell & DeYoung, Inc. Clint Parker cparker@husseygaybell.com 6224 Sugarloaf Parkway Suite 150 Duluth GA 30097 770-476-7782 Gwinnett

Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering Tyler McIntosh, PE tyler.mcintosh@ice-eng.com 4940 Peachtree Ind. Blvd Suite 370 Norcross GA 30071 404-867-2658

International Design Services, Inc. d/b/a/ IDS 

Global, Inc. Sam Williams sam.williams@idsglobal.com 3847 Oakview Drive Suite 210

Powder 

Springs GA 30127 770-364-7914 6782645553 Cobb

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Derrick Vincent derrick.vincent@jacobs.com 10 Tenth Street 1400 Atlanta GA 30309 404-978-7587

JAT Consulting Services, Inc. (JAT) Jo Ann Tuttle joanntuttle@jatconsulting.net 1301 Shiloh Road Suite 1430 Kennesaw GA 30144 770-9757359

Kennedy Engineering & Associates Group LLC Lori Kennedy lkennedy@keagroup.com 6300 Powers Ferry Road

Bldg 600

Suite 341 Atlanta GA 30339 6789048591 x22 6789048596 Fulton

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Kevin Ergle kevin.ergle@kimley-horn.com 2 Sun Court Suite 450 Norcross GA 30092 (678) 533-3930 7708250744 Gwinett

LANDAIR Surveying Company of Georgia, Inc. Tate Jones tjones@landairsurveying.com 1875 Old Alabama Road Suite 1120 Roswell GA 30076 7707309950 7707300667 Fulton

LCW Engineering, Inc.

Loretta C. 

Washington lwashington@lcwengineeringinc.com 4260 Clausell Court Suite 103 Decatur GA 30035 (404) 917-1231 4049171232 DeKalb

Long Engineering, Inc Sammy Powell spowell@longeng.com 2550 Heritage Court Suite 250 Atlanta GA 30339 (678) 458-3591 Fulton

Lowe Engineers Inc. Scott M. Athey scott.athey@loweengineers.com 990 Hammond Drive Suite 900 Atlanta GA 30328

7708578400

6787945787 (cell) 7708578401 Fulton
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Metals & Materials Engineering Barry Bennett bbennett@mmelab.com 1669 Litton Drive

Stone 

Mountain GA 30083 404-545-0597

MC Squared, Inc. Sameer Moussly moussly@mc2engineers.com 1275 Shiloh Road NW Suite 2620 Kennesaw GA 30144

7706500873/770-

329-1001 7706507825 Fulton

Michael Baker International, Inc. Tom Montgomery tmontgomery@mbakercorp.com 420 Technology Pkwy Suite 150 Norcross GA 30092-2820 7702639118 7702639145 Gwinett

Moffatt & Nichol Michael Thomas mthomas@moffattnichol.com 1201 Peachtree St NE 1106 Atlanta GA 30361 404-205-8531

Moreland Altobelli Associates, Inc. Chris Kingsbury ckingsbury@maai.net 2450 Commerce Ave Suite 100 Duluth GA 30096 7702635945 7702630166 Gwinett

Neel Schaffer Keith Franklin, PE keith.franklin@neel-schaffer.com 1800 Peachtree Street NW 620 Atlanta GA 30309 770-377-8007

NOVA Engineering & Environmental, Inc. Tom Hruby, Jr., PE thruby@usanova.com 3900 Kennesaw 75 Pkwy Suite 100 Kennesaw GA 30144 770-842-1616 7704251113 Cobb

Parsons Transportation Group, Inc. Aykut Urgen aykut.urgen@parsons.com 3577 Parkway Lane, Building V Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 7704464900 7704464910 Gwinett

Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. Adiele Nwankwo nwankwo@pbworld.com 3340 Peachtree Road, NE

Tower Place 100

Suite 2400 Atlanta GA 30326 4042372115 4042373015 Fulton

Pond & Company Steve Bitney, PE bitneys@pondco.com 3500 Parkway Lane Suite 600 Norcross GA 30092 404-748-4844

Precision Planning, Inc. Michael Alligood, PE m.alligood@ppi.us 400 Pike Blvd Lawrenceville GA 30046 770-338-8184

Prime Engineering, Inc. Robert MacPherson rmacpherson@prime-eng.com 3715 Northside Parkway NW

Building 300

Suite 200 Atlanta GA 30327 4044257100 4044257101 Fulton

Professional Service Industries, Inc. (PSI) Richard Curtis richard.curtis@psiusa.com 95 Chastain Rd. Suite 301 Kennesaw GA 30144 770-424-6200

R. K. Shah & Associates, Inc. Raju K, Shah, P.E. raju.shah@rkshah.com 2434 Duluth Hwy 120 Suite 210 Duluth GA 30097 7704365070 678-475-1551

River to Tap (R2T) Marie Njie marie.njie@r2tinc.com 1841 Peeler Rd Unit C Atlanta GA 30338 678-336-5732 x123

Rohadfox Construction Control Services 

Corporation Sharon Rohadfox sharon.rohadfox@rccsc.net 171 17th Street NW Suite 1625 Atlanta GA 30363 404-880-9888 404-880-9111 Fulton

RS&H Dominic Saulino dominic.saulino@rsandh.com 730 Peachtree Street NE Suite 430 Atlanta GA 30308 678-528-7200 404-347-9522

R.S. Webb & Associates Robert S Webb rswebb@windstream.net

P.O. Drawer 1319 2800 Holly Springs 

Pkwy., Suite 200 Holly Springs GA 30142 770-345-0706

S.L. King & Associates, Inc. Stanley L King stan@slking.com 270 Peachtree Street, NW Suite 1600 Atlanta GA 30303 404-524-5800

S. L. King Technologies, Inc. Zipporah King zking@slkingtech.com 270 Peachtree Street, NW Suite 1600 Atlanta GA 30303-1283 4048324950 4048324853 Fulton

Schnabel Engineering Joseph Monroe, PE jmonroe@schnabel-eng.com 6445 Shiloh Rd. Suite A Alpharetta GA 30005

Southeastern Engineering, Inc. (SEI) Scott Jordan sjordan@seengineering.com 2470 Sandy Plains Road Marietta GA 30066 7703213986 7703213985 Cobb

Stevenson & Palmer Engineering, Inc. Charles A. Welch cwelch@speng.com 2430 Herodian Way Suite 101 Smyrna GA 30080 770-952-2481 770-955-1064 Cobb

Structural  Engineering Solutions, LLC Tim Schmitz tim@strengsolutions.com 3260 Isoline Way SE Smyrna GA 30080 404-664-6383

T.Y. Lin International Thomas Ziegler thomas.ziegler@tylin.com 260 Peachstreet Street Suite 900 Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 841-7886 4048417887 Fulton

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Stephanie Davis stephanie.davis@terracon.com 4040 Royal Drive NW Suite 100 Kennesaw GA 30144

7706230755

7709249799 Cobb

TerraMark Land Surveying, Inc.

William C. Wohlford, 

Jr. bwohlford@terramark.com 1396 Bells Ferry Road Marietta GA 30066-6084 7704211927 7704210552 Cobb

TransCore ITS, Inc.

Elizabeth 'Betsy' 

Williams betsy.williams@transcore.com 192 Technology Parkway Suite 500 Norcross GA 30092-2907 7704476831 7704497268 Gwinett

TranSystems Corporation David Henry dbhenry@transystems.com 5600 Oakbrook Parkway Suite 130 Norcross GA 30093 7709318005 7709318555 Gwinett

United Consulting Group, LTD jay Ashtiani jashtiani@unitedconsulting.com 625 Holcomb Bridge Road Norcross GA 30071 770582-2799 770-582-2893 Gwinett

Wilburn Engineering, LLC Vern Wilburn vwilburn@wilburnengineering.com 931 L. Fayetteville Rd Suite I Newnan GA 30263 678-423-0050 Gwinett

Willmer Engineering, Inc. Doris Willmer, PE dwillmer@willmerengineering.com 3772 Pleasantdale Road Suite 165 Atlanta GA 30340-4270 7709390089 7709394299 DeKalb

Wolverton & Associates, Inc. Joe Macrina joe.macrina@wolverton-assoc.com 6745 Sugarloaf Parkway Suite 100 Duluth GA 30097 7704478999 7704479070 Gwinett

Woolpert, Inc Dan Venable dan.venable@woolpert.com 375 Northridge Rd Suite 300 Atlanta GA 30350 678-537-8925 Fulton
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